
Elok Ermawati
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 16-Jul-2024 03:38PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2412411027
File name: Elok_Ermawati.docx
(111.92K)
Word count: 785
Character count: 5546



2

3



1

2

4



6

7



1

1

2



1

5





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Elok Ermawati
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.lppmunindra.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ukwms.ac.id
Internet Source

rfmsc.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.pelita.or.id
Internet Source



Elok Ermawati
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


